Lane |[Team Game 1 (Game 2 (Game 3 (Game 4 (Game 5 [Game 6 |Series
1 0
2 0
3(BV West 116 75 79 96 89 112| 567
4|0lathe Northwest 108 93 137 118 97 83| 636
5 0
6 0
7(Olathe North 111 122 128 135 117 146 759
8|BV North 134 108 113 102 87 111 655
9 0

10 0
11(Olathe East 122 177 92 156 121 146 814
12(Olathe West 145 130 120 88 146 121| 750
13 0
14 0
15(BV Southwest 100 85 127 112 125 106| 655
16(BV Northwest 94 108 96 125 130 101| 654
17 0
18 0
19(Olathe South 129 103 135 111 89 104| 671
20|Blue Valley High 82 108 99 94 75 92| 550




Standings Team

1st

2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th

Olathe East
Olathe North
Olathe West
Olathe South

BV North

BV Southwest

BV Northwest
Olathe Northwest
BV West

Blue Valley High

Series
814
759
750
671
655
655
654
636
567
550



