Lane	Team	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Game 4	Game 5	Game 6	Series
1								0
2								0
3	BV West	116	75	79	96	89	112	567
4	Olathe Northwest	108	93	137	118	97	83	636
5								0
6								0
7	Olathe North	111	122	128	135	117	146	759
8	BV North	134	108	113	102	87	111	655
9								0
10								0
11	Olathe East	122	177	92	156	121	146	814
12	Olathe West	145	130	120	88	146	121	750
13								0
14								0
15	BV Southwest	100	85	127	112	125	106	655
16	BV Northwest	94	108	96	125	130	101	654
17								0
18								0
19	Olathe South	129	103	135	111	89	104	671
20	Blue Valley High	82	108	99	94	75	92	550

Standings	Team	Series
1st	Olathe East	814
2nd	Olathe North	759
3rd	Olathe West	750
4th	Olathe South	671
5th	BV North	655
6th	BV Southwest	655
7th	BV Northwest	654
8th	Olathe Northwest	636
9th	BV West	567
10th	Blue Valley High	550